SURNAME

ALLAN

ALLAN

ALLEN

ALLEN

BADCOCK

BALEY

BALL

BALL

BALL

BALL

BALL

BALL

BALL

BALL

BALL

BALL

BARBER

BARBER

BARNICOAT

BARNICOAT

BARNICOAT

BARON

BARON

BARRON

BARTLETT

BARTLETT

BARTLETT

BARTLETT

BARTLETT

BARTLETT

BARTLETT

BARTLETT

BARTLETT

BASSETT

BASSETT

BASSETT

BAWDEN

BAWDEN

FORENAMES

MARY

JOHN & EPHRAIM

ELIZABETH

MARY

DANIEL

WILLAM

NICHOLAS

NICHOLAS

ELIZABETH

MARY

GRACE

PETER

MARIA

NICHOLAS

NATHANIEL

GRACE

WILLIAM

ELIZABETH

LOUISA

THOMAS

MARY JANE

MARY KATE

JOSEPH

MARY

THOMAS

GEORGE

WILLIAM

THOMAS

MARTHA

THOMAS

MATTHIAS

ROSIE

MJ

ELIZABETH

ANN

FRANCIS

EDWARD

ELIZABETH

DATE OF DEATH

16 Nov 1828
2 Aug 1828
27 Mar 1861
16 June 1862
20 Feb 1807
30 Apr 1820
22 May 1823
1 Aug 1821
7 July 1855
17 Jan 1867
22 Nov 1803
31 Jul 1855
11 May 1852
5 Sep 1856
18 Feb 1860
12 Dec 1860
16 Nov 1913
17 Jul 1937
25 June 1944
7 Apr 1924
3 May 1940
21 Mar 1912
20 Dec 1921
10 Oct 1869
20 Mar 1894
26 Sep 1891
3 May 1893
20 Mar 1894
17 Jun 1866
nk
nk
15 May 1899
17 Apr 1898
15 Sept 1846
7 Jul 1830
11 Feb 1851
31 Jan 1863

17 Nov 1875

AGE

6wks
20mnths
26
72
57
70
75
26
67
80
13
56
44
8
26
31
70
95
64
69
90
31
74
61
84
28
27
84
53
34
2
20
61
[not legible]

47
62
73

76

GRAVE REF

Al

Al

B21

c28

D40

B12

A4

A5

A6

A7

B24

not found

not found

not found

not found

not found

D47

D47

A33

A33

A33

D54

D54

C25

D12

D38

D38

not found

not found

not found

not found

not found

not found

B1

E23

B1

B50

B50



BAWDEN

BAWDEN

BAWDEN

BAYLEY

BENNETT

BEST

BEYNON

BICE

BICE

BICE

BICE

BICE

BICE

BICE

BICE

BICE

BICE

BICE

BICKFORD

BICKFORD

BODY

BODY

BODY

BODY

BODY

BODYBALL

BODYBALL

BODYBALL

BONNEY

BOVEY

BOVEY

BOVEY

BOVEY

BOVEY

BREWER

BUCKINGHAM

BUCKINGHAM

BUCKNELL

BUCKNELL

BULLEN

EDWARD

FRED

EDWIN

WILLIAM

ELIZABETH

GRACE

REV EDWARD

EDWARD

JAMES

A

JOHN

ANN

LUKE

MARGERY

JAMES

REBECCA

SUSANNAH

CHARITY

ANN

JOHN

SARAH

ELIZABETH

ELIZABETH

GEORGE

JOSEPH

NICHOLAS

MARIA

PETER

JANEFER

JOSEPH

JOSEPH FRANCIS

EMMA

FRANCIS

MARY

NICHOLAS

WILLIAM

ELIZA

JOSEPH

JANE

JACK

29 Oct 1894
2 Feb 1899
27 Jan 1892
30 Apr 1820
6 Jun 1919
15 Mar 1882
6 May 1939
Nov 1851
14 Jun 1808
10 Jul 1809
11 Nov 1840
28 Oct 1844
12 Apr 1845
30 Apr 1854
23 Oct 1840
23 June 1878
27 Jun 1874
20 Oct 1875
26 Apr 1874
21 Sept 1845
20 Jul 1847
22 Oct 1824
15 Dec 1928

27 Nov 1931

5 Sept 1857
11 May 1852
31 Jul 1857

21 Oct 1845
3 Jan 1885
17 Sept 1854
29 Sept 1882
3 Aug 1887
5 Aug 1841

18 Jun 1815
20 Jan 1904

5 Jan 1865

[not legible] 1841

[not legible]

23 Jan 1961

68

27

74

70

72

77

61

26

77

24

33

67

73

20

8?

53

41

89

70

39

54

85

41

1

44

56

53

19

76

86

82

67

50

20

74

75

72

D33

D33

D34

not found

not found

E16

in Church

A23

B28

B28

E19

E19

E19

E19

E19

not found

not found

not found

A28

A28

B26

B31

D20

D21

not found

B25

B25

B25

B24

A17

A17

A17

A17

A24

B33

D64

E29

B16

B16

D22



BURNETT

BURNETT

BURNETT

BURNETT

BURNETT

BURNETT

BURNETT

BURNETT

BURNETT

BURNETT

BURNETT

BURNETT

BURNETT

CHAPPELL

CHAPPELL

CHENOWETH

CHENOWETH

CHENOWETH

CHESTERFIELD

CHISTERFIELD

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLARK

CLEMO

CLEMO

COCK

COCK

COCK

COCK

COCK

COCK

COCK

COLLIVER

COLLIVER

JOSEPH

ELIZABETH

GRACE

DANIEL

GRACE

RICHARD

NANCY

JOSEPH

WILLIAM

RICHARD

ELIZABETH

DANIEL

MARY

JOSEPH

GRACE

RICHARD

LOTTIE

JOHN

MARGARET

ANN

ELIZA

CAROLINE

MARY

RICHARD

WILLIAM

ELIZABETH

JOHN G

WILLIAM

MARY

FREDERICK

ELIZABETH

SUSANNA

JOHN

NICHOLAS

ISAAC

JOHN

AMEY

THEO

ELIZABETH

WILLIAM

8 Apr 1889
5 Dec 1865
10 Sept 1842
19 May 1851
20 Oct 1855
7 Jan 1867
13 Sept 1869
30 Dec 1869
3 Aug 1885
7 Jan 1867
6 Jun 1919
27 Nov 1898
2 Feb 1902
4 Aug 1849
6 Jan 1870
20 Mar 1923
22 Aug 1966
26 Jun 1976
11 Jun 1885
13 May 1823
17 Nov 1861
17 Nov 1861
2 Aug 1891
17 Jun 1933
24 Feb 1894
9 Oct 1872
19 Jun 1889
16 Jan 1918
30 Jan1905
25 Mar 1931
25 Aug 1924
10 Dec 1817
28 Nov 1818
20 Apr 1860
13 Jun 1861
22 Jun 1866
13 Sep 1866
14 Jan 1849
18 Jan. 1872

14 Dec 1875

84

39

33

81

78

63

71

14

63

72

68

68

54

77

82

86

67

31

15

23

77

79

80

31

48

68

60

62

50

62

21

25

65

34

26

22

80

92

C21

C21

c22

Cc23

Cc23

C24

C24

C25

C25

C29

D3

D63

D63

B62

B62

not found

not found

not found

E39

not found

A25

A25

A25

A25

A25

B7

B7

D8

not found

D6

D6

B35

B35

E17

E17

E18

E18

E19

A16

A16



CONDY

CONDY

COON

COON

COSSERAT

COX

COX

CREECH

DALLEY

DARK

DARK

DARLINGTON

DAVEY

DAVEY

DEVONSHIRE

DEVONSHIRE

DOWRICK

DOWRICK

DUNGEY

DUNGEY

DUNGEY

DUNGEY

DUNGEY

DUNGEY

DUNGEY

DUNGEY

DUNGEY

DUNGEY

DUNGEY

DUNGEY

DUNGEY

DUNSTAN

EAMES

EDWARDS

EDWARDS

EDWARDS

EDWARDS

ENSTON

ENSTON

EUSTACE

WILLIAM

AMY

JAMES

ELIZABETH

SUSAN

JOHN

SARAH

ELLEN

FAITH

JOHN

ELIZABETH

NANNIE

ELIZABETH

STEPHEN

JOHN

RICHARD

LOUISA JANE

WILLIAM HENRY

HENRY

HENRY

AMELIA

CHARLES

RICHARD

ELIZABETH

FRANCIS

EMMA

JOHN

HERBERT

KATHLEEN

NANCY

MARY ANNE

ANNIE

PIERS

WILLIAM

SARAH

JOHN

JOSEPH

EMILY

FRANCIS

WILLIAM

24 Apr 1886
17 Nov 1887
17 Nov 1900
5Jul 1913
12 Oct 1841
24 Dec 1891
2 Mar 1919
1978
9 Aug 1822
24 Dec 1911
17 Oct 1930
31 Aug 1869
3 Aug 1812
28 Mar 1820
11 Dec 1838
7 Jun 1841
13 Jun 1920
3 Aug 1925
21 Jul 1850
15 Aug 1846
15 Jul 1835
1 Feb 1843
10 Jul 1847
30 Jul 1819
6 Jan 1828
Sep 1923
26 Sep 1890
1976
31 Jan 1917
1858
21 Oct 1809
30 Apr 1882
1 Aug 1968
24 Sep 1893
15 May 1899
22 Nov 1851
9 Aug 1856
11 Apr 1869
26 Mar 1872

18 Dec 1880

81

78

69

73

64

95

76

57

59

80

30

58

68

22

27

71

78

72

40

61

41

84

65

82

57

70

25

87

5wks

45

19

86

92

21

15

81

73

64

B60

B60

D48

D48

not found

D66

D66

E27

B17

D50

D50

C24

B14

not found

E34

E34

D2

D2

B10

B10

B20

B20

B22

B22

B23

D20

D23

in Church

not found

not found

not found

not found

in Church

D65

D65

E5

E5

E15

E15

B40



FRANCIS

FRANCIS

FRANCIS

FRANCIS

FRANCIS

FRANCIS

FRANCIS

FUGE

GAVED

GAVED

GAVED

GEACH

GILL

GILL

GILL

GLYNN

GREBA

HALLS

HAM

HAM

HAM

HAM

HAMBLEY

HARRINGTON

HARRINGTON

HARRIS

HAWKE

HAWKE

HEAMEN

HEAMEN

HEAMEN

HEAMEN

HENNA

HENNA

HICKS

HOOKER

HOOKER

HOPE

HOPE

HOPE

NICHOLAS

ANNE

WILLIAM

THOMAS

JENEFER

JAMES

BEYSY

HARRIET

ARTHUR

ARTHUR

PRUDENCE

WILLIAM

MARY JANE

CATHERINE

CHARLES

EDWARD

JANE

WILLIAM

ANN

JOSEPH

WILLIAM

CATHERINE

ELVA

HARRY

BRIDGET

JOHN

MARY

MARY

MARGARET

JONATHAN

CALEB

JANE

HENRY

MARY ANN

HARRIETT

PAUL

JANE

JOHN

JOHN

HENRY

19 Jul 1826
4 May 1852
15 May 1879
8 Nov 1895
22 Feb 1898
4 May 1852
4 May 1852
21 Aug 1854
12 Mar 1847
15 Nov 1835
15 Apr 1830
25 Mar 1821
22 Dec 1864
30 Sept 1863
16 May 1916
11 Jan 1866
27 Feb 1873
7 Dec 1853
12 July1865
19 Feb 1868
26 Aug 1890
28 Feb 1894
4 Sep 1919
Dec 2010
May 2013
26 Nov 1822
28 Nov 1868
1 Mar 1871
26 Jun 1878
6 July 1877
23 Apr 1900
26 Apr 1904
12 Jan 1825
5 Jan 1885
28 May 1861
25 Jan 1897
15 Aug 1897
12 Feb 1813
27 May 1812

26 Apr 1821

65

65

18

76

74

63

27

30

64

80

77

70

27

74

27

69

77

65

72

76

78

55

79

81

62

13

58

19

72

70

68

73

36

76

82

55

14

36

B54

B55

B56

D39

D39

not found

not found

c12

C1

C2

C2

E22

B43

B43

D42

not found

E7

B34

c12

c12

D36

D36

not found

E1

E1

E9

E2

E2

C14

C14

D10

D10

not found

not found

B65

D52

D52

in Church

in Church

in Church



HUGH

HUGH

HUGH

IYAN

IYAN

JACOBS

JAMES

JAMES

JAMES

JAMES

JENKINS

JENNINGS

JENNINGS

JOHNS

JOHNS

JOHNS

JOHNS

JOSE

JULIANES

JULIANES

JULYAN

JULYAN

JULYAN

JULYAN

JULYAN

JULYAN

JULYAN

JULYAN

JULYAN

JULYAN

JULYAN

JULYAN

KELLOW

KELLOW

KENDALL

KENDALL

KENT

KENT

KENT

KENT

EDWARD

MARGARY

THOMAS

FRANCIS

MARY

E.J

ELIZABETH

MARY

WILLIAM

PHILLIP

ANTHONY

SUSIE

WILLIAM MASON

ELIZA ANN

JONATHON

JANE

ANTHONY

WILLIAM

JOHN

JUDITH

THOMAS

MARY ANN

RICHARD

MARY KATHLEEN

JOHN

ANNA

CAROLINE

RICHARD

ELIZABETH

JOHANNA

MARY ANN

RICHARD

JOHN

HANNAH

CAROLINE

JOHN

JOHN

MARY

GRACE

WILLIAM

16 Feb 1864

5 Feb1869

21 Mar 1882

[not legible] 1825

Mar 1887
1916
Nov 1770
25 Apr 1851
13 Jan 1866
14 Apr 1868
1 Aug 1912
17 July 1873
19 May 1877
3 Oct 1901
14 Sep 1878
24 Oct 1898
20 May 18?7?
16 Jun 1801
6 Apr 1817
9 Feb 1819
5 April 1878
3 May 1909
19 Sept 1921
28 Sept 1885
15 May 1826
26 Sept 1830
29 May1824
16 Nov 1868
1 Dec 1877
1 May 1851
3 Aug 1849
2 Feb 1848
5Jun 1834
8 Jun 1834
11 Apr 1902
4 Dec 1909
4 Feb 1924
27 Jul 1930
23 Jun 1901

15 Aug 1910

35
53
53
[not legible]
46
87
15
65
77
49
68
11 mnths
5
65
74
85
68
19
82
71
78
65
78
15 months
57
18
4
66
71
[not legible]
48
77
79
77
63
67
63
64
54

55

B48

B49

B49

A19

A19

D32

B11

E6

E6

E6

D49

C19

C19

D28

E28

E28

not found

E33

E31

E31

A10

A

AN

A1

A15

A18

A20

A8

A8

A9

A10

A9

E37

E37

D9

D9

D7

D7

D58

D58



KENT

KERKIN

KERKIN

KERKIN

KING

KING

KITTO

KITTO

KNOWLES

KNOWLES

LAWRY

LOBB

LOBB

LOBB

LOBB

LOBB

LOBB

MALVINA

MANARD

MAPLE

MATT

MATT

MATTA

MATTA

MATTHEWS

MATTHEWS

MATTHEWS

MATTHEWS

MATTHEWS

MATTHEWS

MAYNARD

MELLOW

MERIFIELD

MOHUN

MORCOMBE

NANKIVEL

NANKIVEL

NATHANIEL

NAYLOR

NEWTON

EDITH

JANE STOOKER

ANN STILL

ELIZABETH JANE

ELIZABETH

WILLIAM

PETER

MARY

THOMAS

CATHERINE

WALTER

JAMES

ELIZABETH

ARTHUR

JOHN

ELIZABETH

JAMES

KATHLEEN

THOMAS

NORAH

RICHARD

HARRIET

WILLIAM

MARY

SUSAN

DAVID

LILIAN

THOMAS

WILLIAM

ANNE

BATHSHEBA

WILLIAM

ELIZABETH

WILLIAM

DOROTHY

JANE

JOSEPH

BALL

EDITH

IRIS

2006
27 Aug 1856
15 Dec 1848
2 Oct 1850
17 May 1898
13 Mar 1893
11 Mar 1825
13 Jan 1823
26 Nov 1831
31 May 1833
1 Jan 1924
9 Apr 1853
3 Nov 1925
19 Feb 1932
1 Aug 1931
28 Jan 1899
16 Feb 1914
31 Jan 1917
29 Apr 1863
20 May 1932
3 Nov 1879
7 Jan 1899
27 Jan 1862
19 Dec 1865
27 May 1925
17 Nov 1950
15 Apr 1973
15 Jun 1847
7 Apr 1825
11 Feb 1845
19 Jan 1829
22 Oct 1872
27 Sept 1853
2 Dec 1737
16 Feb 1823
27 Dec 1898
1 Feb 1891
Feb 1860
24 May 1998

2001

69

15

59

43

26

88

49

44

76

64

77

82

62

67

92

25

62

45

59

79

80

84

47

77

64

31

36

66

63

77

32

76

89

90

26

75

93

E26

A30

A30

A30

D45

D45

B30

B30

not found

not found

A24

B15

D16

D16

D17

D62

D62

D22

B51

D19

not found

not found

A31

A31

D1

D1

D1

E32

E32

E32

E21

E24

B65

in Church

B42

B32

B32

B29

D25

E27



OLVER

OLVER

OLVER

OLVER

OLVER

OLVER

OSBORNE

OSBORNE

PARKYN

PARNALL

PARNALL

PARNALL

PARNALL

PARNALL

PARNALL

PARNALL

PARNALL

PARNALL

PARNALL

PARNALL

PARNALL

PARNALL

PARNALL

PARNALL

PARNALL

PASCOE

PASCOE

PASCOE

PASCOE

PASCOE

PASCOE

PASCOE

PASCOE

PASCOE

PASCOE

PASCOE

PASCOE

PASCOE

PASCOE

PASCOE

THOMAS

MARY

RICHARD

GRACE

MARY

FRANCIS

MARY JANE

WILLIAM

ANN

EDWARD

CATHERINE

ROBERT

JOHN

JOHN

RICHARD

LOUISA

HENRY

MARY

MARY

IPSA

WILLIAM

MARY ANN

MOSES

ANN

WILLIAM

CHRISTIANA

RICHARD

JOHN

JANE

JANE

JOHN

PHILIPPA

OLIVER

MARGERY

EDWARD

JOHN

RICHARD

EDWARD

ANNA MARIA

JOHN

5 Mar 1864
4 Nov 1849
23 Apr 1882
11 June 1869
18 Jan 1862
9?1819
22 Jul 1899
21 Feb 1916
20 Feb 1888
11 April 1831
1 Jan 1890
17 Feb 1888
3 Oct 1871
26 June 1883
16 Apr 1938
22 Apr 1921
8 Sept 1819
18 Apr 1827
7 Feb 1841
9 Jun 1852
12 Mar 1899
12 Aug 1906
5 Feb 1895
1 Apr 1899
20 Jan 1904
11 May 1878
6 Sept 1881
6 Oct 1878
7 Jul 1893
3 Nov 1843
2 May 1841
5 Dec 1824
14 Feb 1826
8 Sept 1825
2 Nov 1844
1 Nov 1844
6 Nov 1844
4 June 1867
11 Dec 1890

21 Dec 2.

80

64

79

64

18

84

59

81

72

80

82

84

12

53

79

89

73

80

67

75

72

75

65

71

50

60

73

75

82

29

67

78

73

80

57

78

n/k

B38

B39

C26

C26

c27

E4

D27

D27

D13

A2

A3

A3

A37

A37

A37

A37

B52

B52

B53

B53

D60

D60

D64

D64

not found

B5

B5

B6

B6

B8

B9

B9

C3

C3

C34

C34

C34

C33

C35

C35



PASCOE

PEARCE

PEARCE

PEARCE

PEARCE

PENROSE

PENROSE

PENROSE

PHILLIPS

POMERY

PRICE

PUCKEY

PUCKEY

PUCKEY

PUCKEY

RABY

REAL

REAL

REAL

REAL

REAL

RICHARDS

RICHARDS

ROBERTS

ROBERTS

ROBERTS

ROBERTS

ROBERTS

ROBERTS

ROGERS

ROGERS

ROSEVEAR

ROSEVEAR

ROSEVEAR

ROSEVEAR

ROSEVEAR

ROWE

ROWE

ROWE

ROWE

EDWARD

THOMAS

SUSANNA

JOHN

ELLEN

JOHN

MARTHA

CHARLES

MARY JANE

MARY

HONOR

MARY

WILLIAM

ELIZABETH

MARIA

HENRIETTA NANCY

WILLIAM
JOHANNA
JANE
RICHARD
JOHN
JOHN
PHILIPPA
MATTHEW
WILLIAM
R

JAMES
RICHARD
MARY
WILLIAM
illegible
JOSIAH
WILLIAM
ANN
HANNAH
JOHN
JOHN
ELIZABETH
MARGARET

HAROLD

Jul 1907
20 Jun 1855
29 Feb 1884
14 Jan 1875
24 Jan 1879
10 May 1858
16 Dec 1864
23 May 1882
14 sept 1923
27 Oct 1876
19 July 1825
26 July 1796
22 Dec 1907

14 Nov 1913

20 Sept 1883
5 Sept 1826
8 Apr 1850

23 Aug 1887

27 May 1890
24 Apr 1755
15 Oct 1874
10 Apr 1888
30 Jan 1889
22 Oct 1882

10 May 1863

22 May 1901
8 Jun 1906
13 Oct 1935

26 Nov 1866

17 Aug 1887
11 Apr 1895
15 Jul 1836

13 Jun 1844

2 Feb 1888
4 Nov 1885
9 Jan 1900
1 Dec 1930

9 Jan 1925

61

67

94

64

19

74

74

39

55

62

77

41

70

76

72

48

71

77

83

63

81

84

29

94

79

53

14

78

47

n/k

69

65

65

78

60

78

76

30

C35

B37

B37

C16

C16

C30

C30

not found

D15

B19

Cé

B2

D51

D51

B2

B10

B44

B44

B45

B45

E12

E24

E24

A12

A13

A14

D59

D59

D59

C32

C32

E30

E35

E35

E38

not found

B27

B27

D29

D29



RUNDLE

RUNDLE

RUNDLE

SAMSON

SANDERS

SCOBELL

SCOBORIO

SCOBORIO

SCOBORIO

SCOBORIO

SCOTT

SCOTT

SEARLE

SEARLE

SECCOMBE

SECCOMBE

SECCOMBE

SECCOMBE

SECCOMBE

SECCOMBE

SECCOMBE

SERPEIL

SERPEIL

SIMPSON

SOLOMON

SOLOMON

SOLOMON

STEPHENS

STEPHENS

STEPHENS

STEPHENS

STEPHENS

STEPHENS

STEPHENS

STEPHENS

STEPHENS

STEPHENS

STEPHENS

STEPHENS

STEPHENS

RICHARD

LOTTIE

JOHN

JENNY

JOHN

FRANCIS

THOMAS

MARY

THOMAS

CATHERINE

ANNE

DUNIE

ELIZABETH

ELIZABETH

GEORGE

CHARLOTTE

JOANNA

JOHN

CHARLOTTE

NICHOLAS

RICHARD

ELIZABETH

WILLIAM

JANE

MARY ANN

WILLIAM HENRY

WILLIAM

ELIZA

WILLIAM

JOHN

ALEXANDER

ELIZABETH

THOMAS

JOHN

THOMAS

THOMAS

JOHN

THOMAS

THOMAS

ELIZABETH

10

20 Mar 1923
22 Aug 1966
26 Jun 1976
8 Sept 1825
2 Jan 1800
20 Sep 1740
26 Feb 1850
24 Jul 1855
15 Apr 1868
22 Apr 1888
29 May 1863
29 May 1863
12 Aug 1921
12 Jan 1901
27 Apr 1878
20 May 1908
16 Aug 1851
8 Jan 1858
31 Dec 1863
16 Mar 1862
6 Sep 1830
10 Apr 1898
20 Feb 1901
26 June 1869
16 Dec 1845
30 Oct 1851
30 Oct 1852
14 Feb 1899
10 May 1907
27 Jul 1818
12 Feb 1833
23 Feb 1839
9 Oct 1806
22 Jan1896
3 Jan1828
2 Feb 1835
19 Oct 1836
15 Oct 1866
15 Jul 1875

26 Jul 1883

82

86

73

63

79

79

78

70

94

39

40

56

1

50

85

57

33

22

79

82

54

55

71

77

12

72

69

56

73

30

42

45

38

75

69

D30

D30

D30

B65

C30

E3

B46

B46

B47

B47

B65

not found

D44

D44

Cc4

Cc4

C5

C5

C5

C5

E13

D46

D46

A36

B63

B64

not found

D61

D61

E10

E11

E1

B65

B65

B65

B65

B65

B65

B65

B65



STEPHENS

STEPHENS

STEPHENS

STEPHENS

STEPHENS

STOCKER

STOCKER

STOCKER

TEAGUE

TEAGUE

TEAGUE

THOMAS

TREMAYNE

TRESTRAIL

TREVENA

TREVENA

TREVENA

TREVENA

TREVENA

TREVENA

TREVENA

TREVENEN

TREVENEN

TREVENEN

TREVENEN

TREVENNA

TREVENNA

TRIGGS

TROUNCE

TROUNCE

TRUSCOTT

TRUSCOTT

TRUSCOTT

TRUSCOTT

TRUSCOTT

TRUSCOTT

TRUSCOTT

TRUSCOTT

TRUSCOTT

TRUSCOTT

JOHN

JENNIFER

FREDERICK

JOHN

ELIZABETH

FRANCIS

HARRIET

CECIL

MARIA

WILLIAM

HARRIET

JOHN

PERYS

THOMAS JAMES

JOSEPH

ELIZABETH

LYDIA

PEARL OLIVE

LYDIA

RICHARD

SAMUEL

THOMAS

MARIANNE

SUSAN

SUSAN

JOHN

CLARA JANE

PHILLIP

MARY

MARY

WILLIAM

SARAH

E.J

SAMUEL

SAMUEL

WILLIAM

ELIZABETH

WILLIAM

CHARLES

WILLIAM

11

4 Oct 1823
8 Sept 1817
2 Aug 1861
1 Dec 1840
21 Sept 1853
8 Feb 1890
13 Jan 1937
6 Mar 1957
14 June 1862
22 Jan 1919
2 Jun 1916
20 Mar 1806
3 Sept 1867
3 Aug 1845
16 Jan 1924
25 Nov 1944
15 May 1890
20 May 1890
19 May 1902
27 Jan 1919
27 Jul 1916
4 Aug 1864
4 Aug 1814
18 June 1868
12 Oct 1841
2 Apr 1925
7 Apr 1938
13 May 1894
19 Jan 1840
19 Jan 1840
4 Apr 1921

24 Dec 1885

22 Oct 1919
18 Nov 1925
5Jan 1916
9 May 1933
6 Dec 1900
1 Jul 1903

18 Feb 1877

78

22

6

24

2

54

98

78

18

67

67

74

10mnths

4

66

79

7

8 months

52

72

32

62

21

57

nk

69

78

18

23

23

76

65

72

29

55

84

66

22

1

B65

B65

B65

not found

not found

D37

D37

D37

C15

D41

D41

B41

in Church

A10

D4

D4

D56

D56

D56

D56

D56

in Church

in Church

in Church

not found

D5

D5

D11

c20

C31

B3

B4

D18

D31

D31

D42

D42

D57

D57

E25



TRUSCOTT

TRUSCOTT

VENNING

VENNING

VENNING

VERCOE

VERCOE

VINCENT

VINCENT

VINCENT

VINCENT

VIRCO

VIVIAN

VIVIAN

VIVIAN

VIYAN

VIYAN

WARN

WARNE

WHITEHAIR

WHITEHAIR

WILBERFORCE

WILLIAMS

WILLIAMS

WILLIAMS

WILLIAMS

WILLIAMS

WILLIAMS

WILLIAMS

WILLIAMS

WILLIAMS

WILLIAMS

WILLIAMS

WILLIS

WILLS

WILLS

WILTON

WILTON

WILTON

WILTON

SAMUEL

ELIZA

JOHN

JOHN

ANNE

JOHN

PETER

ROBERT

MARY ANN

WILLIAM

ELIZABETH

DAVID

SUSAN MAY

WILLIAM

CHARLOTTE

MARY

FRANCIS

JANE

JOHN

WALTER

NICHOLAS

HENRY

FRANCIS

JENNIFER

JOHN

ELIZABETH

NICHOLAS

WILLIAM

JANE

BETSY

MARGERY

JOHN

WILLIAM

MARY

ELIZABETH

GRACE

HENRY

ELIZABETH

THOMAS

THOMAS

12

22 Oct 1889
2 Jul 1919
20 Mar 1913
9 May 1897
15 May 1890
29 Apr 1821
25 Jun 1840
23 Apr 1917
31 Oct 1918
5 Mar 1875
10 Mar 1897
10 Oct 1816
4 Oct 1895
25 Mar 1906
11 Feb 1899
31 Mar 1823
31 Jan 1825
1 Apr 1828
5 Apr 1886
15 May 1915
25 Nov 1821
9 Feb 1889
25 Nov 1877
18 Dec 1804
2 May 1835
2 Dec 1822
19 Aug 1864
20 Dec 1893
9 Oct 1892
26 Sep 1889
24 Dec 1881
17 Jan 1811
24 Jan 1785
24 Jan 1906
26 Mar 1864
23 Feb 1881
8 Sept 1834
21 Feb 1863
18 Jul 1825

27 June 1896

72

72

41

59

55

56

26

84

85

70

85

82

56

79

69

40

79

55

60

24

49

26

66

27

23

56

84

79

48

65

42

65

87

60

83

30

57

28

B4

not found

D53

D67

D67

A27

B18

C13

C13

c17

c17

A26

D26

D35

D35

not found

not found

not found

E36

D43

not found

not found

A29

B57

B58

B59

B61

D14

D14

D24

E19

B66

in Church

D55

A34

not found

c7

Cc7

cs

C9



WILTON
WILTON
WILTON
WILTON
WRIGHT
YELLAND
YELLAND

YELLAND

FRANCIS

G

EDWIN
HENRY
GEORGE
JOHN

ROE ANNIE

WILLIAM

13

13 Nov 1869
26 Apr 1879
31 Dec 1852
1 Sept 1856
15 Jun 1811?
9 June 1865
4 Jul 1919

24 May 1933

74

90

26

25

29

54

59

73

C10

C10

Cc11

c11

E14

Ci18

D21

D21



